
If you are interested in organizing a Special Session as part of the fib Symposium 2023-Istanbul, please submit your proposal, containing the below information, via e-mail to the conference secretariat at info@fibsymposium2023.org by 30 September 2022.

Special Session Title
	




Special Session Description (maximum 150 words)
	



Organizer(s) Information
	Organizer

	Name-Surname
	

	Affiliation
	

	E-mail
	




	Co-Organizer 1 (if exist)

	Name-Surname
	

	Affiliation
	

	E-mail
	



	Co-Organizer 2 (if exist)

	Name-Surname
	

	Affiliation
	

	E-mail
	



	Co-Organizer 3 (if exist)

	Name-Surname
	

	Affiliation
	

	E-mail
	



Please select the person, whose registration fee will be waived. 
Invited Lecturer

Co-organizer 3

Co-organizer 2

Co-organizer 1 

Organizer
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Special Session Details* 
	
	Authors, show presenting author (who will be registered) with bold fonts
	Invited Lecturer**
	Title of the paper
	Affiliation of the presenting author
	E-mail of the presenting author

	1. 
	
	

	
	
	

	2.
	
	

	
	
	

	3.
	
	

	
	
	

	4.
	
	

	
	
	

	5.
	
	

	
	
	

	6.
	
	

	
	
	

	7.
	
	

	
	
	

	8.
	
	

	
	
	

	9.
	
	

	
	
	

	10.
	
	

	
	
	

	11.
	
	

	
	
	

	12.
	
	

	
	
	



*The Special Session may include minimum 10 and maximum 12 papers;
*If there will be an invited lecturer presentation with 25+5 minutes then only 10 regular presentations are allowed with 12+3 minutes duration. Otherwise (if there is no invited lecturer, all twelve presentations will be 12+3 minutes long maximum. 
*In any case, the total duration of the Special Session cannot exceed 180 minutes.
** If you have an invited lecturer, please mark on this area.
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